Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

3. llga Novy Bor

CELKOVE PORADI

Druzstvo z v R P Skore Primér Body

1. Snajperky 16 12 0 4 8293 497,81 52,5
2. Draci 16 10 O 6 7984 496,25 47,0
3. Pirdti 16 6 0 10 8121 493,56 38,0
4. Kde-kdo 16 7 0 9 7814 484,38 33,5
5. Zoufalci 16 5 0 11 7600 469,00 29,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. Snajperky 4 4 0 0 2115 504,75 15,5
2. Kde-kdo 4 2 0 2 208 513,50 11,0
3. Pirati 4 2 0 2 2079 50375 10,5
4. Draci 4 2 0 2 1938 484,50 9,0
5. Zoufalci 4 0 0 4 1867 458,75 4,0
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Jméno
Brabcova Erika
Hold Barbora
Vesely OldFich
Spindler Lubo$
Skalicky Pavel NB
Svoboda Petr
Pacha Radek
Bajer Pavel
Pikart Vaclav
Langerova Petra

Laurin Miroslav

Navratilova Gabriela

Masek Michal SC€
Sevéik Jaroslav
SviF Jifi
Prokopova Ivana
Stastny Bohuslav
Lojkova Veronika
Arltova Jitka
Javlrek Milos
Skorepova Jana
Krdl Miloslav

Laurinova lveta

Druzstvo
Pirdti
Snajperky
Draci
Snajperky
Pirati
Kde-kdo
Kde-kdo
Draci
Zoufalci
Kde-kdo
Zoufalci
Snajperky
Zoufalci
Kde-kdo
Draci
Snajperky
Pirati
Pirati
Pirati
Kde-kdo
Draci
Kde-kdo

Zoufalci
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Prlimér
186,88
179,33
172,44
171,43
171,06
170,50
170,13
169,75
168,19
165,13
162,50
162,44
162,25
161,00
160,69
159,50
159,00
153,75
150,88
149,88
143,25
134,50
130,33
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Skére
1495
1614
2759
1200
2737

682
2722
2037
2691
1321
2600
2599

649
1288
2571
2552

636

615
2414
1199

573

538
1564

Body
7,0
7,0

10,0
3,0
7,5
3,0
7,0
8,0
7,5
5,0
6,5
8,5
2,0
3,0
8,0

10,0
2,0
2,0
7,5
0,5
1,0
1,0
3,0
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3. llga Novy Bor - jednotlivci

Jméno
Brabcova Erika
Holda Barbora
Langerova Petra
Svoboda Petr
Vesely OldFich
Pacha Radek
Prokopova Ivana
Laurin Miroslav
Bajer Pavel
Pikart Vaclav
Skalicky Pavel NB
Navratilova Gabriela
SviF JiFi
Arltova Jitka

Laurinova lveta

Druzstvo
Pirdti
Snajperky
Kde-kdo
Kde-kdo
Draci
Kde-kdo
Snajperky
Zoufalci
Draci
Zoufalci
Pirati
Snajperky
Draci
Pirdti

Zoufalci
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Prlimér
199,75
176,25
174,00
170,50
169,75
169,00
168,25
166,75
165,75
162,00
162,00
160,25
149,00
142,00
130,00
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P Skére
0 799
1 705
1 696
1 682
2 679
3 676
1 673
2 667
2 663
2 648
2 648
2 641
3 596
3 568
4 520

Body
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
0,0



Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

3. liga Novy Bor - zapasy

Zoufalci B Pirati Draci 1,0 471 : 498 4,0 Snajperky
Laurin Miroslav 1,0 223 158 Skalicky Pavel NB Vesely Oldfich 1,0 162 136 Navrétilova Gabriela +8
Laurinova Iveta +8 142 216 1,0  Brabcové Erika +8 Bajer Pavel 162 186 1,0  Prokopové Ivana +8
Pikart Vaclav 157 150 1,0  Arltovéd Jitka +8 Svit Jirf 147 176 1,0  Hold Barbora +8
Snajperky 4,0 504 : 490 1,0 Kde-kdo Pirati 1,0 492 : 518 4,0 Draci

Navratilova Gabriela +8 146 182 1,0  Langerova Petra +8 Skalicky Pavel NB 150 196 1,0  Vesely Oldfich
Prokopova Ivana +8 1,0 164 152 Pacha Radek Brabcova Erika +8 1,0 197 166 Bajer Pavel

Hola Barbora +8 1,0 194 156 Svoboda Petr Arltova Jitka +8 145 156 1,0 SviFJiff

Draci 3,0 463 : 445 2,0 Zoufalci Kde-kdo 1,0 491 : 513 4,0 Pirati

Vesely Oldfich 159 200 1,0  Laurin Miroslav Langerové Petra +8 150 169 1,0  Skalicky Pavel NB
Bajer Pavel 1,0 164 96 Laurinova Iveta +8 Pacha Radek 171 202 1,0  Brabcova Erika +8
Svit JiFi 140 149 1,0  Pikart Vaclav Svoboda Petr 1,0 170 142 Arltové Jitka +8
Pirati 1,5 486 : 481 3,5 Snajperky Zoufalci 0,0 448 : 576 5,0 Kde-kdo
Skalicky Pavel NB 0,5 171 163 0,5 Navréatilové Gabriela +8 Laurin Miroslav 137 192 1,0  Langerova Petra +8
Brabcova Erika +8 1,0 184 134 Prokopova Ivana +8 Laurinova Iveta +8 146 186 1,0  Pacha Radek
Arltova Jitka +8 131 184 1,0  Hold Barbora +8 Pikart Vaclav 165 198 1,0  Svoboda Petr
Kde-kdo 4,0 497 : 486 1,0 Draci Snajperky 4,0 536 : 420 1,0 Zoufalci
Langerova Petra +8 1,0 172 162 Vesely Oldfich Navratilova Gabriela +8 1,0 196 107 Laurin Miroslav
Pacha Radek 167 171 1,0  Bajer Pavel Prokopové Ivana +8 1,0 189 136 Laurinova Iveta +8

Svoboda Petr 1,0 158 153 Svit Jii Holé Barbora +8 151 177 1,0  Pikart Vaclav




